MAX9264 Evaluation Kit
Evaluates: MAX9263/MAX9264
 _________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products  1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Component List
19-5840; Rev 0; 5/11
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
General Description
The MAX9264 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX9264 high-bandwidth digital-
content protection (HDCP) gigabit multimedia serial link
(GMSL) deserializer with spread spectrum and full-duplex
control channel. The EV kit also includes Windows XPM-,
Windows VistaM-, and WindowsM 7-compatible software
that provides a simple graphical user interface (GUI) for
exercising the features of the MAX9264.
The MAX9264 EV kit comes with a MAX9264GCB/V+
installed.
For complete GMSL evaluation, order both the MAX9264
EV kit and its companion board, the MAX9263 EV kit.
Features
S Drives 29-Bit Parallel Video and I2S Audio
S On-Board I2S Audio DAC (MAX9850)
S On-Board Class D Audio Power Amplifier
(MAX9701)
S Windows XP-, Windows Vista-, and Windows
7-Compatible Software

MAX9264 Evaluation Kit
Evaluates: MAX9263/MAX9264
Ordering Information
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Note: The MAX9264 EV kit should be ordered with its compan-
ion board, the MAX9263 EV kit.
PART TYPE
MAX9264EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are implied.
Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600                           32
© 2011 Maxim Integrated Products    Maxim is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX9264 Evaluation Kit
Evaluates: MAX9263/MAX9264
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION